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Open

Név 1 Név 2

Szasz Botond 97 Szdsz Janos 65
Zapletal Josef 59 Po6ll Mathias 72
Jankdé Tamas 58 Kiacz Bence 70

Bedd Csaba 92 Marosffy Orsolya 72
Wagner Istvdn 72 Venczel Gabor 79
Filé Gyorgy 63 Allwinger Herwig 67
Kinde Kalman 68 Vajda Péter 80
Mets Miklds 61

Név

Kondor Kornél 04
Horvath Laszlé6 82
Marti Petronella 74

Klub

SAS

Wien Team
HSE
BSC/0SC
MEA/CBD
HTC/TTE
VHS

0scC

Klub

Veszprém
Veszprém
Veszprém

1
0:12:38
0:15:10
0:19:39
0:20:21
0:21:27
0:20:54
0:20:25
0:20:42

Idé
1:22:36
1:55:20
1:55:33
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2
0:16:48
0:15:30
0:14:33
0:15:23
0:20:36
0:19:39
0:31:18
0:23:50
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3
0:11:10
0:14:18
0:14:12
0:17:57
0:18:01
0:26:48
0:20:14

> ™ > wW> W >

4
0:15:26
0:14:08
0:16:11
0:15:16
0:19:40
0:15:51
0:42:00
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Id6
0:56:02
0:59:06
1:04:35
1:08:57
1:19:44
1:23:12
1:53:57
0:44:32



